257 41-43 Birralee RoadRegency Park SA 5010 Australia    |      Tel: 1300 998 224     |     website: www.numedical.com.au
PR
EV
EN
TA
TI
VE
S

Size: 300mm (D) x 350mm (W) x
450mm (H).
Type Code
Croc 993825
Lion 993826
Dragon 993827
990964
With RA metal shanks. Latex-Free.
Disposable. Available in regular or
soft brushes.
$16.95
/box
Type Color Code
Regular White 990952RL
Soft Clear 990952SL
Prophy Brushes, Tapered
Screw-in prophy brush, tapered. Latex-
Free. Disposable. Available in regular or
soft brushes.
$16.95
/box
Prophy Brushes, Tapered, Screw-In
Type Code
Regular 990968RL
Soft 990968SL
100pcs/box 100pcs/box
With RA metal shanks. Latex-Free.
Disposable. Available in regular or
soft brushes.
Prophy Brushes, Nylon
$26.95
/box
Type Code
Regular 990956RL
Soft 990956SL
With RA metal shanks. Latex-Free.
Disposable. Available in regular or
soft brushes.
$16.95
/box
Prophy Brushes, Micro
Type Code
Regular 990954RL
Soft 990954SL
100pcs/box 100pcs/box
 Latch Type
 Latch Type  Latch Type
262Toll Free Call: 1300 998 224      |    Email: orders@numedical.com.au
PREVEN
TATIVES
PREVENTATIVES
With RA metal shanks. Latex-Free.
Disposable. Available in regular or
soft brushes.
$16.95
/box
Prophy Brushes, Flat, Latch Type
Type Code
Regular 990950RL
Soft 990950SL
Ribbed and webbed prophy
cups with metal shanks.
Latex-Free. Disposable.
Prophy Cups, Latch Type, Metal Shank
Type Code Colour
Regular 990938 White
Soft 990942 Green
$12.95
/box
Screw-in prophy brush, flat. Latex-
Free. Disposable. Available in
regular or soft brushes.
Prophy Brushes, Flat, Screw-In
$16.95
/box
Type Code
Regular 990966RL
Soft 990966SL
100pcs/box 100pcs/box
100pcs/box
Screw-in prophy cups.
Latex-Free. Disposable.